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Palace Stone样式增加Versace Home的美观,其高雅,特殊

以及注意细节加工的地砖和墙砖可以装在房屋的里面

和外面,给予一种连续装饰的突出效果.

所有样式的设计具有一样的布置项目:使每间房子设

计具有Versace独特的风格.因此 Versace Home 作为这

种风格的表现,优雅及现代的特征.

Palace Stone ДОПОЛНЯЕТ АССОРТИМЕНТ Versace Home 
КОЛЛЕКЦИЕЙ  НАПОЛЬНЫХ  ПОКРЫТИЙ  И  ОБЛИЦОВКИ , 
ОТЛИЧАЮЩЕЙСЯ ТАКОЙ ИЗЫСКАННОСТЬЮ И ЭКЛЕКТИЧНОСТЬЮ, 
ПРОЯВЛЯЮЩЕЙСЯ В ОБРАБОТКЕ И ВО ВНИМАНИИ К ДЕТАЛЯМ, 
БЛАГОДАРЯ КОТОРОЙ ОНА  ПОДХОДИТ КАК ДЛЯ ВНУТРЕННЕЙ, ТАК 
И ВНЕШНЕЙ ОТДЕЛКИ ДОМА, СОЗДАВАЯ ГАРМОНИЧНО ЕДИНЫЙ И 
ЭФФЕКТНЫЙ ДЕКОР. 
ВСЕ КОЛЛЕКЦИИ РАЗРАБОТАНЫ СОГЛАСНО ОДНОМУ И ТОМУ ЖЕ 
ЗАМЫСЛУ ОБУСТРОЙСТВА ЖИЛЬЯ: ВОССОЗДАТЬ УНИКАЛЬНЫЙ 
СТИЛЬ Versace В ЛЮБОМ ДОМАШНЕМ ПОМЕЩЕНИИ. КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ 
Versace Home ЯВЛЯЕТСЯ АБСОЛЮТНЫМ ВЫРАЖЕНИЕМ ЭТОГО 
СТИЛЯ, НОСЯЩЕГО ИЗЫСКАННЫЙ ХАРАКТЕР СОВРЕМЕННОГО 
НАПРАВЛЕНИЯ. 

Palace Stone da valor a Versace Home con una colección de 

pavimentos y revestimientos tan refi nados como eclécticos 

por el tipo de trabajo y el cuidado de los detalles, que puede 

utilizarse tanto en interiores come en exteriores, para crear 

un continuo decorativo de gran impacto.

Todas las colecciones se han diseñado siguiendo el mismo 

proyecto decorativo: reproducir el inconfundible sello Versace 

en todos los ambientes domésticos. Por este motivo, Versace 

Home es la pura expresión de este estilo, carácter sofi sticado 

con una actitud moderna.

Palace Stone reichert Versace Home mit einer Boden- und 

Wandplattenkollektion an, deren Bearbeitung und sorgfältigen 

Details derart raffi niert und eklektisch sind, dass sie sowohl 

in Innen- als auch Außenbereichen Einsatz fi nden, in einem 

höchst eindruckserweckendem dekorativen Continuum. 

Und doch sind alle Kollektion nach einem gleichen 

Wohnkonzept entwickelt: Das Einbringen der unverkennbaren 

Versace-Merkmale in allen Wohnbereichen. Versace Home ist 

der reine Ausdruck dieses Stils und des hochfeinen Charakters 

einer modernen Einstellung. 

Palace Stone enrichit Versace Home avec une collection de 

sols et de revêtements si uniques par leur raffi nement et par 

le soin apporté à chaque détail, qu’ils peuvent habiller aussi 

bien l’intérieur que l’extérieur de l’habitation en une sorte de 

continuum décoratif gage de grand impact.

Toutes les collections répondent à un même dessein habitatif: 

recréer la marque  incomparable de Versace au sein de 

chaque espace. Versace Home est la plus pure expression 

de ce style qui s’inscrit à l’enseigne d’un geste empreint de la 

modernité la plus raffi née.

Palace Stone enhances Versace Home with a supremely 

eclectic, stylish collection of fl oor and wall coverings that are 

so fi nely made and carefully detailed that they can be used 

both inside and outside the home so as to create a powerful, 

uninterrupted fl ow. 

All the collections are designed with the same aim in mind: to 

recreate the unmistakeable Versace look in each and every 

part of the home. Versace Home is the purest expression 

of this style with its sophisticated character and absolutely 

contemporary outlook.
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I materiali Palace Stone sono pensati per rispondere in modo deciso alle molteplici 
esigenze di progetto, consentendo di pavimentare e rivestire gli spazi interni ed 
esterni della casa con funzionale agilità.

Un impiego a tutto tondo.

I materiali Palace Stone possono essere impiegati a 360 gradi all’interno dello 
spazio architettonico creando forte sintonia fra gli ambienti. Dal bagno alla cucina, 
dal living alla zona notte, dal soggiorno al giardino, utilizzati sia come pavimenti 
che come rivestimenti. Le caratteristiche tecniche ai massimi livelli ne consentono 
l’impiego anche in ambienti particolarmente sollecitati.

Los materiales Palace Stone están pensados para responder 
ef icazmente a las di ferentes necesidades del proyecto, 
permitiendo colocar pavimentos y revestimientos en los espacios 
interiores y exteriores de la casa de manera fácil y práctica.

Una aplicación integral.

Los materiales Palace Stone pueden emplearse a 360 grados 
dentro del espacio arquitectónico, creando una fuerte sintonía 
entre los distintos ambientes.Abarcando del baño a la cocina, del 
salón a los dormitorios, del comedor al jardín, pueden colocarse 
como pavimento o como revestimiento. Sus características 
técnicas son de máximo nivel y permiten también la colocación 
en lugares sometidos a tensiones.

МАТЕРИАЛЫ Palace Stone БЫЛИ РАЗРАБОТАНЫ ДЛЯ УСПЕШНОГО 
УДОВЛЕТВОРЕНИЯ МНОГОЧИСЛЕННЫХ ТРЕБОВАНИЙ ПРОЕКТА И 
ДЛЯ ОБЕСПЕЧЕНИЯ МАКСИМАЛЬНОЙ ПРАКТИЧНОСТИ И ГИБКОСТИ 
ПРИ ОБЛИЦОВКЕ ПОЛОВ, А ТАКЖЕ ВНЕШНЕГО И ВНУТРЕННЕГО 
ПРОСТРАНСТВА ДОМА.
 
ШИРОКИЙ КРУГ ПРИМЕНЕНИЯ. 

МАТЕРИАЛЫ Palace Stone НАХОДЯТ ШИРОЧАЙШЕЕ ПРИМЕНЕНИЕ  В 
ОТДЕЛКЕ  АРХИТЕКТУРНОГО ПРОСТРАНСТВА, СОЗДАВАЯ СИЛЬНУЮ 
ГАРМОНИЧНУЮ СВЯЗЬ МЕЖДУ ПОМЕЩЕНИЯМИ. ИХ МОЖНО 
ИСПОЛЬЗОВАТЬ КАК ДЛЯ ПОКРЫТИЯ ПОЛА, ТАК И ДЛЯ ОБЛИЦОВКИ 
СТЕН ВАННОЙ И КУХНИ,  СТОЛОВОЙ И СПАЛЬНИ, ГОСТИНОЙ 
И САДА. БЛАГОДАРЯ СВОИМ ВЫСОЧАЙШИМ ТЕХНИЧЕСКИМ 
ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКАМ, ЭТИ МАТЕРИАЛЫ МОГУТ БЫТЬ ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНЫ 
ТАКЖЕ ДЛЯ ОТДЕЛКИ ПОВЕРХНОСТЕЙ, ПОДВЕРЖЕННЫХ ВОЗДЕЙСТВИЮ 
ЗНАЧИТЕЛЬНЫХ НАГРУЗОК.

Palace Stone砖板的原料的选取针对于满足每种项目的需
求,可以很方便地铺放或镶在房屋的内面和外面.

全方位使用

Palace Stone砖板的原料可以使用在建筑空间的360度的范
围内以及给予不同房间的环境一种协调的设计.从浴室到厨
房,从Living区(厨房和客厅)到起居室, 从客厅到花园,这
些砖板可以作为地砖或墙砖.由于其高质量的技术特点,可
以把它们用在浸蚀程度很大的环境上.

Palace Stone materials are designed to respond in full to the 
architect’s many and varied needs, providing coverings of 
functional agility for the walls and fl oors of the home, indoors 
and outdoors.

Unlimited potential for use.

The Palace Stone materials can be used in any architectural 
context, creating strong stylistic links between rooms. From the 
bathroom to the kitchen, from the living area to the bedrooms, 
from the lounge to the garden, used on both fl oors and walls. 
The material’s top-grade technical features allow its use even in 
contexts where high levels of resistance are required.

Les matériaux Palace Stone sont pensés pour répondre à 
la perfection aux multiples exigences de chaque projet, 
permettant de la sorte de revêtir sols et murs des espaces 
internes et externes de l’habitation à l’enseigne d’une souplesse 
fonctionnelle totale.

Une utilisation en toute liberté.

Les matériaux Palace Stone peuvent être utilisés en toute liberté 
au sein de l’espace architectural en créant une forte harmonie 
entre les différentes pièces. De la salle de bains à la cuisine, du 
séjour aux chambres et au jardin, ils peuvent être posés aussi 
bien comme revêtement de sol que comme revêtement mural. 
Les caractéristiques techniques du plus haut niveau permettent 
également leur utilisation dans les espaces les plus sollicités.

Die Materialien von Palace Stone erfüllen entschlossen die 
zahlreichen Projektan-forderungen und gestatten es, die 
Innen- und Außenbereiche der Wohnung mit zweckdienlicher 
Gewandtheit auszukleiden.

Ein Einsatz, der keine Bereiche auslässt.

Die Materialien Palace Stone lassen sich architektonisch 
in einem 360 -Grad-Panorama einsetzen und verbinden 
dabei die verschiedenen Wohnbereiche in starkem Einklang. 
Vom Badezimmer bis zur Küche, vom Living-Bereich bis 
zur Nachtzone, vom Wohnzimmer bis zum Garten, können 
sie sowohl Böden als auch Wände auskleiden. Dank ihrer 
technischen Spitzeneigenschaften fi nden sie selbst in stark 
beanspruchten Bereichen Einsatz.
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SUPERFICIE NATURALE

SUPERFICIE LAPPATA IN CRESTA

La collezione Palace Stone presenta due varianti con differenti 
fi niture della superfi cie.
- Naturale: una superfi cie sensibilmente strutturata che richiama la 
tipica rugosità della pietra naturale. Questa fi nitura si caratterizza 
per l’alto livello di resistenza allo scivolamento (R 10); quindi 
particolarmente adatta anche per la posa in esterno.
- Lappata in Cresta: con questa raffi nata lavorazione di fi nitura, 
ogni piastrella viene levigata in modo talmente leggero che le mole 
toccano solo la cima della struttura superfi ciale, lasciando inalterato 
il resto. I rifl essi prodotti dalle piccole aree lucidate creano un 
piacevole effetto visivo, delicato ed elegante. 

LE DUE SUPERFICI DI PALACE STONE

THE TWO PALACE STONE SURFACES
The Palace Stone collection comprises two variants with 
dif ferent sur face f inishes.
- Natural: a strongly textured sur face resembling the rough 
structure of natural stone. This f inish of fers a high degree of 
slip resistance (R 10), making it par ticular ly suitable for use 
even outdoors.
- Crest Honed: in this sophisticated f inishing process, each tile 
is polished so lightly that the abrasive wheels only touch the 
tip of the sur face structure, leaving the rest unchanged. The 
glints of light ref lected from the small polished areas create an 
attractively delicate, elegant visual ef fect .

DIE ZWEI OBERFLÄCHEN VON PALACE STONE
Die Kollektion Palace Stone präsentier t zwei Varianten mit 
unterschiedlichen Ober f lächen:
- Natur : Eine fühlbar strukturier te Ober f läche, die an die 
typische Rauheit der Natursteine erinner t . Diese Ober f läche 
zeichnet sich durch ihren gehobenen Rutschhemmungswer t aus 
(R 10) und ist dadurch auch für die Verlegung in Außenbereichen 
besonders geeignet.
- Leicht ampolier t : Bei dieser raf f inier ten Ober f lächenbearbeitung 
wird jede Fliese so leicht anpolier t , dass die Schleifscheiben 
dabei die Ober f lächenstruktur nur an der Spitze berühren und 
den Rest unveränder t lassen. Die durch die k leinen polier ten 
Zonen entstehenden Ref lexe schaf fen eine angenehm zar te 
und elegante optische Wirkung.

LES DEUX SURFACES DE PALACE STONE
La collection Palace Stone présente deux variantes de f init ion 
de sur face.
- Naturelle: une sur face légèrement structurée qui rappelle 
la rugosité propre à la pierre naturelle. Cette f init ion se 
caractérise par un haut degré de résistance à la glissance (R 
10), par conséquent par ticulierement indiquée à la pose en 
extérieur.
- Semi-polie en sur face: dans cette f init ion raf f inée, chaque 
carreau est soumis à un polissage tellement léger que les 
meules ef f leurent à peine la structure super f icielle sans 
entamer le carreau. Les ref lets produits par les petites sur faces 
brillantes créent un ef fet visuel agréable, délicat et élégant.
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LOS DOS ACABADOS DE PALACE STONE
La colección Palace Stone presenta dos acabados diferentes 
de superficie.
- Natural: una superficie visiblemente estructurada que recuerda 
a la típica rugosidad de la piedra natural. Este acabado se 
caracteriza por ser altamente antideslizante (nivel R 10), por lo 
cual también está especialmente indicado para exteriores.
- Pulido en “Cresta”: con este refinado tratamiento de acabado, 
cada baldosa se pule de manera tan suave que las muelas 
tocan apenas la “cima” de la estructura superficial, dejando el 
resto inalterado. Los reflejos producidos por las pequeñas zonas 
pulidas crean un agradable efecto estético, delicado y elegante.

ДВЕ ПОВЕРХНОСТИ  PALACE STONE
КОЛЛЕКЦИЯ Palace Stone ПРЕДСТАВЛЕНА В ДВУХ ВАРИАНТАХ С 
РАЗЛИЧНОЙ ОТДЕЛКОЙ ПОВЕРХНОСТИ:
- НАТУРАЛЬНАЯ: ЗНАЧИТЕЛЬНО СТРУКТУРИРОВАННАЯ ПОВЕРХНОСТЬ, 
СВОЕЙ ШЕРОХОВАТОСТЬЮ НАПОМИНАЮЩАЯ НАТУРАЛЬНЫЙ КАМЕНЬ. 
ТАКАЯ ОТДЕЛКА ОТЛИЧАЕТСЯ ВЫСОКИМ УРОВНЕМ СОПРОТИВЛЕНИЯ К 
СКОЛЬЖЕНИЮ (R 10), В СВЯЗИ С ЧЕМ ПЛИТКА ОСОБЕННО ПОДХОДИТ 
ДЛЯ УКЛАДКИ СНАРУЖИ ЗДАНИЙ.      
- ПОЛУПОЛИРОВАННАЯ: ЭТО ИЗЫСКАННЫЙ ВИД ОТДЕЛКИ, ПРИ 
КОТОРОМ КАЖДАЯ ПЛИТКА ПОЛИРУЕТСЯ ТАК, ЧТО ШЛИФОВАЛЬНЫЙ 
КРУГ ЕДВА КАСАЕТСЯ ЕЕ ПОВЕРХНОСТИ, СЛЕГКА СТАЧИВАЯ 
ЛИШЬ ВЫСТУПАЮЩИЕ НЕРОВНОСТИ ВЕРХНЕГО СЛОЯ И ОСТАВЛЯЯ 
ВСЕ ОСТАЛЬНОЕ В НЕИЗМЕННОМ ВИДЕ. БЛИКИ, ПРОИЗВОДИМЫЕ 
НЕБОЛЬШИМИ ОТПОЛИРОВАННЫМИ УЧАСТКАМИ, СОЗДАЮТ ПРИЯТНЫЙ 
ВИЗУАЛЬНЫЙ ЭФФЕКТ, ИСПОЛНЕННЫЙ НЕЖНОСТИ И ЭЛЕГАНТНОСТИ.   

PALACE STONE砖板的两种表面.
Palace Stone样式,根据其不同的精加工,可以选择两种表面.
-天然:与结构比较符合的表面,类似天然石头一样带皱纹
的.这种表面的抗滑程度很高(R 10) ;因此适合装在建筑
的外面.
-顶式磨光:通过此高档的精细加工每张砖板经过一种很轻
的磨光处理,砂轮只触于表面的顶端,不加工剩下的材料.被
磨光的面积小的表面造成的反光给予一种悦目,精细与优雅
的视觉效果.
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I materiali Palace sono il frutto di accurate ricerche: dalla selezione delle materie prime alla pressatura, dalla cottura alla 
conclusiva rettifi ca della lastra.
Il Gres Porcellanato Palace è materia allo stato puro, dalle caratteristiche omogenee lungo tutto il suo spessore. 
Un materiale colorato in massa, resistente, forte e caratterizzato da lastre rettifi cate modulari.
I metodi con cui Gardenia Orchidea realizza i propri prodotti sono tecnologicamente all’avanguardia, sostenuti da un 
engineering di ultima generazione. Tra queste tecnologie merita particolare attenzione Hi-Res Print, la nuova tecnologia 
di stampa ad alta risoluzione (con qualità fotografi ca) della pietra naturale.

UNO SCRUPOLOSO PROCESSO PRODUTTIVO 
GENERA IL GRES PORCELLANATO PALACE

A METICULOUS PRODUCTION 
PROCESS GENERATES PALACE 
PORCELAIN STONEWARE
The Palace materials are the 
outcome of painstaking research: 
from the selection of the raw 
materials to pressing, from fi ring to 
the fi nal edge-grinding of the slab.
Palace Porcelain Stoneware 
is unadulterated matter, with 
characteristics that remain the same 
right through its thickness.
A material with through-body 
colour, hard-wearing, strong and 
supplied in modular rectifi ed slabs.
The methods by which Gardenia 
Orchidea produces its products 
are at the technological state of the 
art, backed up by latest-generation 
engineering. Key amongst these 
technologies is Hi-Res Print, the 
new high-resolution technology for 
printing natural stone fi nishes, with 
photographic quality.

EIN SKRUPELHAFTER 
PRODUKTIONSPROZESS 
ERZEUGT DAS FEINSTEINZEUG 
PALACE
Die Materialien von Palace sind das 
Ergebnis sorgfältiger Forschungen: 
Von der Wahl der Rohstoffe 
bis zur Pressung, vom Brand bis 
zum abschließenden Schliff der 
Plattenkanten.
Das Feinsteinzeug Palace ist Materie 
pur, mit homogenen Eigenschaften 
auf der gesamten Dicke. 
Ein in der Masse gefärbtes Material, 
beständig, stark und von modularen 
scharfkantig geschliffenen Platten 
gekennzeichnet.
Die Methoden, mit denen Gardenia 
Orchidea ihre Produkte fertigt, sind 
technologisch hochmodern und 
werden von einem Engineering der 
letzten Generation unterstützt. 
Besonderes Augenmerk verdient 
darunter Hi-Res Print, die neue 
Natursteindruck-Technologie mit 
hoher Aufl ösung (mit fotografi scher 
Qualität).

UN SCRUPULEUX PROCESSUS DE 
PRODUCTION GÉNÈRE LE GRÈS 
CÉRAME PALACE
Les matériaux Palace sont le résultat 
de recherches approfondies: de la 
sélection des matières premières 
au pressage, de la cuisson à la 
rectifi cation des carreaux. Le 
grès cérame Palace est une 
matière homogène à l’état pur, ses 
caractéristiques s’étendant à toute 
l’épaisseur. Un matériau coloré 
dans la masse, résistant, robuste 
et produit en carreaux rectifi és et 
modulaires. Les méthodes à travers 
lesquelles Gardenia Orchidea réalise 
ses produits sont à l’avant-garde 
et bénéfi cient des connaissances 
technologiques de la dernière 
génération. Parmi les technologies 
mises en œuvre, il convient de 
mentionner la Hi-Res Print, la 
nouvelle technologie d’impression 
à haute résolution de la pierre 
naturelle (comparable à la qualité 
photographique).

UN MINUCIOSO PROCESO 
PRODUCTIVO CREA EL GRES 
PORCELÁNICO PALACE
Los materiales Palace son el fruto 
de investigaciones exhaustivas: 
desde la selección de la materia 
prima hasta el prensado y desde la 
cocción hasta la rectifi cación fi nal de 
la pieza. El Gres Porcelánico Palace 
es materia en estado puro, con 
características homogéneas en todo 
su grosor. Un material coloreado en 
toda su masa, resistente, fuerte y 
caracterizado por piezas modulares 
rectifi cadas. Los métodos con los 
que Gardenia Orchidea realiza sus 
productos están tecnológicamente 
a la vanguardia, sostenidos por una 
ingeniería de última generación. 
Entre estas tecnologías, cabe 
destacar la Hi-Res Print, la nueva 
tecnología de impresión de alta 
resolución (con calidad fotográfi ca) 
de la piedra natural.
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ГЛАЗУРОВАННЫЙ 
КЕРАМОГРАНИТ PALACE 
– РЕЗУЛЬТАТ КРОПОТЛИВОГО 
ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННОГО ПРОЦЕССА 
МАТЕРИАЛЫ  Palace  – ЭТО  РЕЗУЛЬТАТ 
ТЩАТЕЛЬНЫХ  ПОИСКОВ :  ОТ  ОТБОРА 
СЫРЬЯ ДО ПРЕССОВАНИЯ, ОТ ОБЖИГА ДО 
ЗАКЛЮЧИТЕЛЬНОЙ РЕКТИФИКАЦИИ ПЛИТКИ. 
КЕРАМОГРАНИТ Palace – ЭТО  МАТЕРИАЛ В 
ЧИСТОМ ВИДЕ, ОБЛАДАЮЩИЙ ОДНОРОДНЫМИ 
ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКАМИ  ПО  ВСЕЙ  СВОЕЙ 
ТОЛЩИНЕ. 
Р Е К Т И Ф И Ц И Р О В А Н Н А Я  П Л И Т К А , 
ИЗГОТОВЛЕННАЯ ИЗ ОКРАШЕННОГО В МАССЕ 
МАТЕРИАЛА, ОТЛИЧАЕТСЯ УСТОЙЧИВОСТЬЮ, 
ПРОЧНОСТЬЮ  И  ПРЕДНАЗНАЧЕНА  ДЛЯ 
МОДУЛЬНОЙ УКЛАДКИ.
В МЕТОДАХ РЕАЛИЗАЦИИ СВОИХ ПРОДУКТОВ 
Gardenia Orchidea ИСПОЛЬЗУЕТ ПЕРЕДОВЫЕ 
ТЕХНОЛОГИИ В СОЧЕТАНИИ С НОВЕЙШИМИ 
ДОСТИЖЕНИЯМИ В ОБЛАСТИ ИНЖИНИРИНГА.
СРЕДИ  ЭТИХ  ТЕХНОЛОГИЙ  ОСОБОГО 
ВНИМАНИЯ ЗАСЛУЖИВАЕТ HI-RES PRINT, 
НОВАЯ ТЕХНОЛОГИЯ ПЕЧАТИ ВЫСОКОГО 
РАЗРЕШЕНИЯ (ФОТОГРАФИЧЕСКОГО КАЧЕСТВА), 
ИМИТИРУЮЩЕЙ РИСУНОК НАТУРАЛЬНОГО 
КАМНЯ. 

一种精细细致的生产过程产
生PALACE GRES瓷砖
Palace砖板的材料作为深入
细致研究的后果: 从选料到
模压过程,从烧制到面板的
最后调整过程.Palace Gres瓷
砖是纯原料,整个厚面具有
均匀的特征.
砖板原料的总体被染色,材
料很结实,高强度以及由于调
整的模块组成的.
Gardenia Orchidea公司生产
其产品的技术都很先进,都属
于最新的工程技术.
这些技术中Hi-Res Print很
值得消费者注意,天然石头的
分辨率高(带摄影质量)的打
印技术.

Con Palace Stone anche il retro della piastrella è 
all’altezza dello stile inconfondibile di Versace Home.
(Per impedirne l’illecita contraffazione).
Sul retro di tutti i pezzi di questa nuova collezione 
trovate il marchio Versace direttamente inciso nella 
materia ceramica. 

L’ALTRA SUPERFICIE

THE OTHER SURFACE
With Palace Stone, even the back of the t ile lives up to the 
unmistakable Versace Home style. 
(To prevent counterfeiting).
On the rear of all the pieces in this new collection, you will fi nd the 
Versace logo engraved directly on the ceramic body.

L’AUTRE SURFACE
Avec Palace Stone, le dos du carreau est lui aussi à la hauteur du style 
incomparable de Versace Home.
(Pour prévenir toute contrefaçon illégale). Au dos de chaque carreau 
de cette nouvelle collection, est présent le logo Versace directement 
gravé dans le matériau céramique.

DIE ANDERE OBERFLÄCHE
Mit Palace Stone wird selbst die Rückseite der Fl iese dem 
unverkennbaren Stil von Versace Home gerecht.
(Um die gesetzeswidrige Fälschung zu verhindern).
Ist auf der Rückseite eines jeden Teils dieser neuen Kollektion die 
Marke Versace direkt in die keramische Masse eingraviert. 
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LA OTRA CARA
Con Palace Stone el reverso de la baldosa también muestra el 
est ilo inconfundible de Versace Home.
(A f in de impedir imitaciones il ícitas).
En el reverso de todas las piezas de esta nueva colección está 
grabada la marca Versace directamente sobre el mater ial 
cerámico.

ОБРАТНАЯ СТОРОНА PALACE STONE
ТАКЖЕ И ОБРАТНАЯ СТОРОНА ПЛИТКИ Palace Stone ОТМЕЧЕНА 
НЕПОВТОРИМЫМ БЛАГОРОДСТВОМ СТИЛЯ Versace Home.
(ДЛЯ ЗАЩИТЫ ОТ НЕЛЕГАЛЬНОЙ ПОДДЕЛКИ).
С ОБРАТНОЙ СТОРОНЫ КАЖДОЙ ПЛИТКИ ЭТОЙ НОВОЙ КОЛЛЕКЦИИ 
НЕПОСРЕДСТВЕННО В КЕРАМИЧЕСКОМ МАТЕРИАЛЕ ВЫРЕЗАН ТОРГОВЫЙ 
ЗНАК Versace.

PALACE STONE的背面

Palace Stone砖板的背面也带来Versace Home独特的风格.

(这样可以防治非法的盗版现象).

在此新样式的后面都有Versace商标直接刻印在陶瓷原料里面.

www.plitkovoz.ru
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Ogni singolo pezzo è lavorato da 
esper ti ar t igiani con attrezzature 
che sono i l frutto dell ’esper ienza 
del Gruppo Gardenia Orchidea.
Le las t re Pa lace sono ar r icch i te 
da esclusiv i  inter venti di fin itura, 
come l ’ app l i caz ione d i  prez iose 
mater ie decorative , gl i  intar si e i 
mosaici, o ancora le lavorazioni che 
riproducono la bellezza e il dettaglio 
del bassorilievo.
Notevole per l ’e f fetto ottenuto, 
è l ’accostamento del la  cer amica 
alle bacchette in alluminio lucidato, 
disponibili anche con finitura bronzo 
o ottone.
I l  montaggio su rete dei mosaic i 
garantisce omogeneità e precisione, 
f a c i l i t a ndo  l a  f a s e  d i  po s a  de i 
materiali.

LA DECORAZIONE È MATERIA PURA:

SCALFITA, INCISA, LUCIDATA, 

A BASSO RILIEVO O IMPREZIOSITA 

CON PREGIATE MATERIE DI 

FINITURA

www.plitkovoz.ru



DECORATION IS UNADULTERATED MATTER: CARVED, ENGRAVED, POLISHED, 
IN BAS-RELIEF OR ORNAMENTED WITH FINE FINISHING MATERIALS
Every single piece is processed by skilled craftsmen using equipment developed 
through the experience of the Gardenia Orchidea Group.
The Palace slabs owe their beauty to exclusive fi nishing procedures, such as the 
application of costly decorative materials, inlays and mosaics, or the processes which 
recreate the beauty and detail of a  bas-relief.
One striking technique is to combine the porcelain with rods of polished aluminium, 
also available with bronze or brass fi nish.
Mosaics are mesh-mounted, ensuring uniformity and precision and simplifying the 
laying of materials.

DIE DEKORATION IST MATERIE PUR:
GERITZT, GRAVIERT, POLIERT, BASRELIEF ODER ANGEREICHERT MIT 
KOSTBAREN VEREDE-LUNGSMATERIALIEN
Jedes einzelne Stück wird von geschickten Handwerkern mit Ausrüstungen
bearbeitet, die das Ergebnis der Erfahrung der Gruppe Gardenia Orchidea 
sind. Die Platten Palace sind mit exklusiven Veredelungen angereichert, wie die 
aufgetragenen kostbaren Dekorationsmaterialien, die Intarsien und Mosaike, 
oder auch die Bearbeitungen, die die Schönheit und das Detail des Basreliefs 
reproduzieren. Bemerkenswert ist auch die Wirkung der Kombination von Keramik 
mit den polierten Aluminiumstäben, die auch in den Versionen Bronze oder Messing 
erhältlich sind. Die auf Netz verklebten Mosaike garantieren Homogenität und 
Präzision und erleichtern die Verlegung der Materialien.

LA DECORACIÓN ES MATERIA PURA:
RAYADA, GRABADA, PULIDA, CON BAJORRELIEVE O REVALORIZADA CON 
VALIOSAS MATERIAS DE ACABADO
Cada pieza está tratada por artesanos expertos con equipos y herramientas que 
son el fruto de la experiencia del Grupo Gardenia Orchidea. Las piezas Palace están 
enriquecidas mediante tratamientos de acabado exclusivos, como la aplicación 
de valiosas materias decorativas, las aplicaciones y los mosaicos, o incluso los 
tratamientos que reproducen la belleza y el detalle del bajorrelieve. Destacable 
por el efecto obtenido, la combinación de la cerámica con las barras de aluminio 
pulido están disponibles también con acabado bronce o latón.  El montaje sobre 
red de los mosaicos garantiza uniformidad y precisión, facilitando la colocación de 
los materiales.

LA DÉCORATION SE FAIT MATIÈRE PURE:
GRIFFÉE, GRAVÉE, POLIE, EN BAS-RELIEF OU ENRICHIE PAR DE PRÉCIEUX 
MATÉRIAUX DE FINITION
Chaque carreau est ouvragé par des artisans experts qui font usage d’accessoires 
qui sont le fruit de l’expérience du Groupe Gardenia Orchidea. Les carreaux 
Palace sont enrichis par des interventions de fi nition, telles que l’application de 
précieux matériaux décoratifs, de marqueteries et de mosaïques, ou encore par 
des factures qui reproduisent la beauté et les détails du bas-relief. La juxtaposition 
de la céramique et des baguettes en aluminium poli (également disponibles en 
fi nition bronze ou laiton) est gage d’effet incomparable. Le montage des mosaïques 
sur trame assure homogénéité et précision sans compter qu’ il facilite la pose des 
matériaux.

ДЕКОРАТИВНЫЕ ЭЛЕМЕНТЫ – ЭТО  МАТЕРИЯ В ЧИСТОМ ВИДЕ: С 
НАСЕЧКАМИ И ГРАВИРОВКОЙ, ПОЛИРОВКОЙ, БАРЕЛЬЕФАМИ ИЛИ 
С ДОПОЛНЕНИЯМИ ИЗ ЦЕННЫХ ОТДЕЛОЧНЫХ МАТЕРИАЛОВ. 
СПЕЦИАЛИСТЫ-РЕМЕСЛЕННИКИ ОТДЕЛЫВАЮТ КАЖДУЮ ДЕТАЛЬ С ПОМОЩЬЮ 
ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ, КОТОРОЕ ЯВЛЯЕТСЯ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОМ ОПЫТА, НАКОПЛЕННОГО ГРУППОЙ 
Gardenia Orchidea.  
ПЛИТКА Palace ДОПОЛНЕНА ЭКСКЛЮЗИВНЫМИ ОТДЕЛОЧНЫМИ ЭЛЕМЕНТАМИ: ЭТО И 
АППЛИКАЦИИ ИЗ ЦЕННЫХ ДЕКОРАТИВНЫХ МАТЕРИАЛОВ, И ИНТАРСИЯ, И МОЗАИКА, И 
ОБРАБОТКА, ВОСПРОИЗВОДЯЩАЯ КРАСОТУ И ФРАГМЕНТЫ БАРЕЛЬЕФА. 
НЕОБЫЧНЫЙ ЭФФЕКТ СОЗДАЕТ СОЧЕТАНИЕ КЕРАМИКИ С ПЛАНКАМИ ИЗ ПОЛИРОВАННОГО 
АЛЮМИНИЯ, ИМЕЮЩИМИСЯ ТАКЖЕ В ИСПОЛНЕНИИ С ОТДЕЛКОЙ ПОД БРОНЗУ ИЛИ 
ЛАТУНЬ. 
МОНТАЖ МОЗАИКИ НА СЕТКЕ ГАРАНТИРУЕТ ОДНОРОДНОСТЬ И ТОЧНОСТЬ, А ТАКЖЕ 
УПРОЩАЕТ УКЛАДКУ МАТЕРИАЛОВ.

纯原料性装饰:划痕,刻印,磨光,低浮雕或用精细加工的贵重原料为装饰.

每张砖板由一组专业的手工艺人加工的,使用的设备都是Gardenia Orchidea集
团的长期经验的成果. Palace砖板用特殊的精加工为装饰,象贴上的贵重装饰

材料,镶嵌和马塞克,或者模仿底浮雕的美丽和精细的加工.

瓷砖配合磨光的铝杆具有显著的效果,还可以提供带铜或黄铜的精加工的瓷

砖.

网式安装方式的马赛克的装饰保证加工的过程均匀及准确,方便于装置砖板.

www.plitkovoz.ru



114304 NERO LAP  • 90,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114204 NERO NAT  • 80,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14304 NERO LAP • 90 00/m2 - 0 931/m2 114305 WHITE LAP  • 90,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114205 WHITE NAT  • 85,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14305 WHITE LAP • 90 00/m2 - 0 931/m2 114306 BLACK LAP  • 95,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114206 BLACK NAT  • 85,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14306 BLACK LAP • 95 00/m2 - 0 931/m2

114314 NERO LAP  • 97,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114214 NERO NAT  • 87,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14314 NERO LAP • 97 00/m2 - 0 931/m2 114315 WHITE LAP  • 102,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114215 WHITE NAT  • 92,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14315 WHITE LAP • 102 00/m2 - 0 931/m2 114316 BLACK LAP  • 102,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114216 BLACK NAT  • 92,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14316 BLACK LAP • 102 00/m2 - 0 931/m2

114384 NERO LAP
114104 NERO NAT

114385 WHITE LAP
114105 WHITE NAT

114386 BLACK LAP
114106 BLACK NAT

114394 NERO LAP 
114114 NERO NAT

114395 WHITE LAP 
114115 WHITE NAT

114396 BLACK LAP
114116 BLACK NAT

114404 NERO LAP
114124 NERO NAT

114405 WHITE LAP
114125 WHITE NAT

114406 BLACK LAP 
114126 BLACK NAT

114414 NERO LAP
114134 NERO NAT

114415 WHITE LAP
114135 WHITE NAT

114416 BLACK LAP
114136 BLACK NAT

IS
O

 3

IS
O

 4

IS
O

 3

PE
I 3

IS
O

 4

IS
O

 3

Pavimenti 39,4x39,4

114300 ALMOND LAP  • 90,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114200 ALMOND NAT  • 80,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

4300 ALMOND LAP • 90 00/m2 - 0 931/m2 114301 BEIGE LAP  • 90,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114201 BEIGE NAT  • 80,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14301 BEIGE LAP • 90 00/m2 - 0 931/m2 114302 ORO LAP  • 90,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114202 ORO NAT  • 80,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14302 ORO LAP • 90 00/m2 - 0 931/m2 114303 ROSA LAP  • 90,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114203 ROSA NAT  • 80,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14303 ROSA LAP • 90 00/m2 - 0 931/m2

Pavimenti e Rivestimenti 19,7x39,4

114310 ALMOND LAP  • 97,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114210 ALMOND NAT  • 87,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

4310 ALMOND LAP • 97 00/m2 - 0 931/m2 114311 BEIGE LAP  • 97,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114211 BEIGE NAT  • 87,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14311 BEIGE LAP • 97 00/m2 - 0 931/m2 114312 ORO LAP  • 97,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114212 ORO NAT  • 87,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14312 ORO LAP • 97 00/m2 - 0 931/m2 114313 ROSA LAP  • 97,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

114213 ROSA NAT  • 87,00/m2 - 0,931/m2

14313 ROSA LAP • 97 00/m2 - 0 931/m2

Fasce greca 19,7x39,4 • 39,50/pc - 8 pcs/box  

114380 ALMOND LAP
114100 ALMOND NAT

114381 BEIGE LAP
114101 BEIGE NAT

114382 ORO LAP 
114102 ORO NAT

114383 ROSA LAP
114103 ROSA NAT

Angoli greca 19,7x19,7 • 34,40/pc - 4 pcs/box  

114390 ALMOND LAP
114110 ALMOND NAT

114391 BEIGE LAP
114111 BEIGE NAT

114392 ORO LAP
114112 ORO NAT

114393 ROSA LAP
114113 ROSA NAT

Fasce cornice 19,7x39,4 • 34,40/pc - 8 pcs/box  

114400 ALMOND LAP
114120 ALMOND NAT

114401 BEIGE LAP
114121 BEIGE NAT

114402 ORO LAP
114122 ORO NAT

114403 ROSA LAP 
114123 ROSA NAT

Angoli cornice 19,7x19,7 • 34,40/pc - 4 pcs/box  

114410 ALMOND LAP
114130 ALMOND NAT

114411 BEIGE LAP
114131 BEIGE NAT

114412 ORO LAP
114132 ORO NAT

114413 ROSA LAP
114133 ROSA NAT

IS
O

 5

IS
O

 5

IS
O

 5

IS
O

 5
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O

 5
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O

 5
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O

 5
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O

 5

PALACE
STONE

107 COLORI
COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN
COLORES
ЦВЕТА
颜色

2 SUPERFICI
SURFACES
SURFACES
OBERFLÄCHEN
SUPERFICIES
ПОВЕРХНОСТИ
表面

LAP  /  NAT
Rettifi cate

SPESSORE
THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
STÄRKE
GRUESO
ТОЛЩИНА
厚度

10MM
PAVIMENTI
FLOOR TILES
SOL AS
BODEN
PAVIMENTOS
ПОЛЫ
地砖

RIVESTIMENTI
WALL TILES
FAÏENCE
WAND
REVESTIMIENTOS
ОБЛИЦОВКА
墙砖

19,7x39,4
73/4”x151/2”

39,4x39,4
151/2”x151/2”

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRÈS CÉRAME FIN
FEINSTEINZEUG
GRES PORCELÁNICO FINO
ТОНКИЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ
通体砖

www.plitkovoz.ru



114244 NERO LAP 
114144 NERO NAT

114245 WHITE LAP 
114145 WHITE NAT

114246 BLACK LAP 
114146 BLACK NAT

114254 GRECA NERO LAP 
114154 GRECA NERO NAT

114255 GRECA WHITE LAP 
114155 GRECA WHITE NAT

114256 GRECA BLACK LAP 
114156 GRECA BLACK NAT

114734 MEDUSA NERO LAP
114184 MEDUSA NERO NAT

114735 MEDUSA WHITE LAP
114185 MEDUSA WHITE NAT

114736 MEDUSA BLACK LAP
114186 MEDUSA BLACK NAT

114484 NERO LAP 
114164 NERO NAT

114485 WHITE LAP 
114165 WHITE NAT

114486 BLACK LAP 
114166 BLACK NAT

114094 LEVIGATA NERO 114095 LEVIGATA WHITE 114096 LEVIGATA BLACK

114494 GRECA NERO LAP 
114174 GRECA NERO NAT

114495 GRECA WHITE LAP 
114175 GRECA WHITE NAT

114496 GRECA BLACK LAP 
114176 GRECA BLACK NAT

114744 MEDUSA NERO LAP
114194 MEDUSA NERO NAT

114745 MEDUSA WHITE LAP
114195 MEDUSA WHITE NAT

114746 MEDUSA BLACK LAP
114196 MEDUSA BLACK NAT

114084 NERO 114085 WHITE 114086 BLACK

114444 ONDA NERO

114454 FOGLIA NERO

114464 GRECA NERO

114445 ONDA WHITE/BLACK

114455 FOGLIA WHITE/BLACK

114465 GRECA WHITE/BLACK

114474 NERO 114475 WHITE/BLACK

Fasce greca 9,8x39,4 • 30,20/pc - 8 pcs/box  

114240 ALMOND LAP
114140 ALMOND NAT

114241 BEIGE LAP 
114141 BEIGE NAT

114242 ORO LAP 
114142 ORO NAT

114243 ROSA LAP 
114143 ROSA NAT

Angoli 9,8x9,8 • 21,40/pc - 4 pcs/box  

114250 GRECA ALMOND LAP 
114150 GRECA ALMOND NAT

114251 GRECA BEIGE LAP 
114151 GRECA BEIGE NAT

114252 GRECA ORO LAP 
114152 GRECA ORO NAT

114253 GRECA ROSA LAP 
114153 GRECA ROSA NAT

114730 MEDUSA ALMOND LAP
114180 MEDUSA ALMOND NAT

114731 MEDUSA BEIGE LAP
114181 MEDUSA BEIGE NAT

114732 MEDUSA ORO LAP
114182 MEDUSA ORO NAT

114733 MEDUSA ROSA LAP
114183 MEDUSA ROSA NAT

Fasce greca 3,2x39,4 • 17,20/pc - 16 pcs/box  

114480 ALMOND LAP 
114160 ALMOND NAT

114481 BEIGE LAP 
114161 BEIGE NAT

114482 ORO LAP 
114162 ORO NAT

114483 ROSA LAP 
114163 ROSA NAT

Fasce greca levigate 3,2x39,4 • 17,20/pc - 16 pcs/box  

114090 LEVIGATA ALMOND 114091 LEVIGATA BEIGE 114092 LEVIGATA ORO 114093 LEVIGATA ROSA

Tozzetti 3,2x3,2 • 11,30/pc - 16 pcs/box  

114490 GRECA ALMOND LAP 
114170 GRECA ALMOND NAT

114491 GRECA BEIGE LAP 
114171 GRECA BEIGE NAT

114492 GRECA ORO LAP 
114172 GRECA ORO NAT

114493 GRECA ROSA LAP 
114173 GRECA ROSA NAT

114740 MEDUSA ALMOND LAP
114190 MEDUSA ALMOND NAT

114741 MEDUSA BEIGE LAP
114191 MEDUSA BEIGE NAT

114742 MEDUSA ORO LAP
114192 MEDUSA ORO NAT

114743 MEDUSA ROSA LAP
114193 MEDUSA ROSA NAT

Tozzetti medusa levigati 3,2x3,2 • 11,30/pc - 16 pcs/box  

114080 ALMOND 114081 BEIGE 114082 ORO 114083 ROSA

Fasce levigate 9,8x39,4 • 30,20/pc - 8 pcs/box    

114440 ONDA ALMOND

114450 FOGLIA ALMOND

114460 GRECA ALMOND

114441 ONDA BEIGE

114451 FOGLIA BEIGE

114461 GRECA BEIGE

114442 ONDA ORO

114452 FOGLIA ORO

114462 GRECA ORO

114443 ONDA ROSA

114453 FOGLIA ROSA

114463 GRECA ROSA

PALACE
STONE

Tozzetti medusa levigati 9,8x9,8 • 21,40/pc - 4 pcs/box 

114470 ALMOND 114471 BEIGE 114472 ORO 114473 ROSA 

107 COLORI
COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN
COLORES
ЦВЕТА
颜色

2 SUPERFICI
SURFACES
SURFACES
OBERFLÄCHEN
SUPERFICIES
ПОВЕРХНОСТИ
表面

LAP  /  NAT
Rettifi cate

SPESSORE
THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
STÄRKE
GRUESO
ТОЛЩИНА
厚度

10MM
PAVIMENTI
FLOOR TILES
SOL AS
BODEN
PAVIMENTOS
ПОЛЫ
地砖

RIVESTIMENTI
WALL TILES
FAÏENCE
WAND
REVESTIMIENTOS
ОБЛИЦОВКА
墙砖

19,7x39,4
73/4”x151/2”

39,4x39,4
151/2”x151/2”

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRÈS CÉRAME FIN
FEINSTEINZEUG
GRES PORCELÁNICO FINO
ТОНКИЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ
通体砖

www.plitkovoz.ru



DAVANZALE 
SGOCCIOLATOIO 
6,5X39,4

ANGOLO 
ESTERNO 
SGOCCIOLATOIO 
6,5X6,5 COVE BASE 39,4X29,2

ANGOLO COVE BASE 
60,2X29,7

ELEMENTO AD “L” 
39,4X29,2

ANGOLO ELEMENTO AD “L” 
60,2X29,2

28,90/pc - 8 pcs/box 60,30/pc - 4 pcs/box 50,50/pc - 4 pcs/box 123,40/pc - 2 pcs/box 50,50/pc - 4 pcs/box 123,40/pc - 2 pcs/box

114610 ALMOND
114611 BEIGE
114612 ORO
114613 ROSA
114614 NERO
114615 WHITE
114616 BLACK

114620 ALMOND
114621 BEIGE
114622 ORO
114623 ROSA
114624 NERO
114625 WHITE
114626 BLACK

114260 ALMOND
114261 BEIGE
114262 ORO
114263 ROSA
114264 NERO
114265 WHITE
114266 BLACK

114270 ALMOND
114271 BEIGE
114272 ORO
114273 ROSA
114274 NERO
114275 WHITE
114276 BLACK

114230 ALMOND
114231 BEIGE
114232 ORO
114233 ROSA
114234 NERO
114235 WHITE
114236 BLACK

114630 ALMOND
114631 BEIGE
114632 ORO
114633 ROSA
114634 NERO
114635 WHITE
114636 BLACK

BATTISCOPA MOLATO 8X39,4 BATTISCOPA SCALA 8X78,8 TORELLO GRADINO  4,2X39,4
TORELLO ANGOLARE GRADINO 
4,2X78,8

10,40/pc - 8 pcs/box 24,50/pc - 2 pcs/box 40,60/pc - 4 pcs/box 80,10/pc - 2 pcs/box

114500 ALMOND
114505 BEIGE
114510 ORO
114515 ROSA
114520 NERO
114525 WHITE
114530 BLACK

DX SX
114501-114502 ALMOND
114506-114507 BEIGE
114511-114512 ORO
114516-114517 ROSA
114521-114522 NERO
114526-114527 WHITE
114531-114532 BLACK

114540 ALMOND
114541 BEIGE
114542 ORO
114543 ROSA
114544 NERO
114545 WHITE
114546 BLACK

114550 ALMOND
114551 BEIGE
114552 ORO
114553 ROSA
114554 NERO
114555 WHITE
114556 BLACK

FORMATO
SIZE

pz/mq
pcs/sqm

pz/scat.
pcs/box

mq/scat.
sqm/box

kg/mq
kg/sqm

kg/scat. 
kg/box

scat./pal
box/pal

mq/pal
sqm/pal

kg/pal

Fondo 39,4X39,4 7 6 0,931 20,39 19,00 72 67,06 1.368,00

Fondo 19,7x39,4 13 12 0,931 20,88 19,45 36 33,53 700,20

Mosaici 39,4x39,4 - 4 0,620 - 12,50 - - -

Fascia 19,7x39,4 - 8 3,15 ml - 12,54 - - -

Angolo 19,7x19,7 - 4 - - 3,10 - - -

Fascia 9,8x39,4 - 8 3,15 ml - 6,50 - - -

Angolo 9,8X9,8 - 4 - - 0,80 - - -

Fascia 3,2x39,4 - 16 6,30 ml - 4,10 - - -

Tozzetto 3,2x3,2 - 16 - - 0,30 - - -

Matita 1x39,4 - 10 3,94 ml - 1,13 - - -

Goccia matita 1x1 - 10 - - 0,18 - - -

Torello 4x39,4 - 10 3,94 ml - 2,80 - - -

Raccordo torello 4x2 - 10 - - 0,18 - - -

Battiscopa 9,8x39,4 - 10 3,94 ml - 6,50 - - -

Raccordo battiscopa 9,8x2 - 10 - - 0,18 - - -

Coprispigolo 1x79 - 6 4,74 ml - 0,46 - - -

Raccordo coprispigolo 1x1 - 6 - - 0,06 - - -

Coprispigolo 1,3x19,7 - 20 3,94 ml - 0,69 - - -

Torello 4,5x19,7 - 10 1,97 ml - 2,50 - - -

Raccordo torello 4,5x2x3 - 10 - - 0,18 - - -

Matita marmo 1x19,7 - 36 7,09 ml - 3,60 - - -

Goccia matita marmo 1x1 - 10 - - 0,18 - - -

Profi lo metallo 1x79 - 6 4,74 ml - 0,46 - - -

Profi lo metallo 0,5x79 - 6 4,74 ml - 0,23 - - -

Profi lo ottone 1x79 - 6 4,74 ml - 4,20 - - -

Profi lo ottone 0,5x79 - 6 4,74 ml - 2,10 - - -

Battiscopa 8x39,4 - 8 3,15 ml - 5,28 - - -

Battiscopa scala 8x78,8 - 2 - - 2,64 - - -

Torello gradino 4,2x39,4 - 4 1,57 ml - 0,80 - - -

Angolare gradino 4,2x78,8 - 2 - - 0,80 - - -

Davanzale/sgocciolatoio 6,5x39,4 - 8 3,15 ml - 8,51 - - -

Angolo esterno sgocciolatoio 6,5x6,5 - 4 - - 0,35 - - -

Cove base 39,4x29,2 - 4 1,16 ml - 9,66 - - -

Angolo cove base 60,2x29,7 - 2 - - 7,38 - - -

Elemento "L" 39,4x29,2 - 4 1,57 ml - 9,66 - - -

Angolo elemento "L" 60,2x29,2 - 2 - - 7,38 - - -

IMBALLI E PESI • PACKINGS AND WEIGHTS • EMBALLAGES ET POIDS • VERPACKUNGEN UND GEWICHTE •EMBALAJES Y PESOS • УПАКОВКИ И ВЕС • 包装和重量 EN 14411/G BIa

114371 BEIGE

114372 ORO

114373 ROSA

114374 NERO

114375 WHITE

114376 BLACK

114370 ALMOND

Mosaici 39,4x39,4    

576 moduli • 86,20/pc - 4 pcs/box

114561 BEIGE/ALMOND

114560 ALMOND/BEIGE

114562 ORO/ALMOND

114563 ROSA/ALMOND

114564 ALMOND/NERO

114565 BEIGE/NERO

114566 ROSA/NERO

114567 ORO/NERO

114568 NERO/BEIGE

114569 NERO/ROSA

114570 NERO/ORO

114571 WHITE/BLACK

114572 BLACK/WHITE

Chesterfi eld • 292,00/m2 - 4 pcs/box Chesterfi eld (*) • 322,00/m2 - 4 pcs/box

BATTISCOPA RILIEVO 
9,8X39,4

RACCORDO ESTERNO 
BATTISCOPA 9,8X2

TORELLO IN 
CERAMICA 4,5X19,7

RACCORDO TORELLO 
4,5X2X3

TORELLO MARMO 
4,5X19,7

RACCORDO TORELLO 
MARMO 4,5X2X3

MATITA MARMO 
1X19,7  

GOCCIA MATITA 
MARMO 1X1

28,90/pc - 10 pcs/box 19,80/pc - 10 pcs/box 18,90/pc - 10 pcs/box 18,90/pc - 10 pcs/box 10 pcs/box 45,70/pc - 10 pcs/box 36 pcs/box 35,80/pc - 10 pcs/box

114700 ALMOND
114701 BEIGE
114702 ORO
114703 ROSA
114704 NERO
114705 WHITE
114706 BLACK

114710 ALMOND
114711 BEIGE
114712 ORO
114713 ROSA
114714 NERO
114715 WHITE
114716 BLACK

8885 ALMOND
8886 BEIGE
8888 ORO
8887 ROSA
8889 NERO
8940 WHITE
8945 BLACK

8895 ALMOND
8896 BEIGE
8898 ORO
8897 ROSA
8899 NERO
8941 WHITE
8946 BLACK

8740 CLASSICO 45,70/pc
8741 ORO 38,20/pc

8745 CLASSICO
8746 ORO

8750 CLASSICO 22,20/pc
8751 ORO 17,80/pc

8755 CLASSICO
8756 ORO

MATITA GRECA 1X39,4 GOCCIA MATITA 1X2
TORELLO GRECA 
4X39,4

RACCORDO ESTERNO 
TORELLO 4X2

TORELLO MODERNO 
4X39,4

RACCORDO ESTERNO 
TORELLO MODERNO 
4X2

COPRISPIGOLO 
CERAMICO 1,3X19,7

COPRISPIGOLO 
ALLUMINIO 1X79

RACCORDO 
COPRISPIGOLO 
ALLUMINIO 1X1

14,70/pc - 10 pcs/box 9,50/pc - 10 pcs/box 25,90/pc - 10 pcs/box 16,60/pc - 10 pcs/box 25,90/pc - 10 pcs/box 16,60/pc - 10 pcs/box 13,60/pc - 20 pcs/box 25,90/pc - 6 pcs/box 19,80/pc - 6 pcs/box

114660 ALMOND
114661 BEIGE
114662 ORO
114663 ROSA
114664 NERO
114665 WHITE
114666 BLACK

114670 ALMOND
114671 BEIGE
114672 ORO
114673 ROSA
114674 NERO
114675 WHITE
114676 BLACK

114640 ALMOND
114641 BEIGE
114642 ORO
114643 ROSA
114644 NERO
114645 WHITE
114646 BLACK

114650 ALMOND
114651 BEIGE
114652 ORO
114653 ROSA
114654 NERO
114655 WHITE
114656 BLACK

114685 WHITE
114686 BLACK

114695 WHITE
114696 BLACK

114720 ALMOND
114721 BEIGE
114722 ORO
114723 ROSA
114724 NERO
114725 WHITE
114726 BLACK

114590 ARGENTO
114591 BRONZO

114595 ARGENTO
114596 BRONZO

144 moduli • 51,80/pc - 4 pcs/box Listoni su rete (*) • 292,00/m2 - 4 pcs/box

PALACE
STONE

Profi li metallo per rivestimento 20,30/pc - 6 pcs/box 

114581 ALLUMINIO BRONZO 1x79
114586 ALLUMINIO BRONZO 0,5x79

In fase di posa verifi care che il lato lucido sia sempre a vista.
When applying these decorative pieces, make sure the glossy side 
is always upwards.
Bei der Verlegung überprüfen Sie, dass die glänzende Seite immer 
in Sicht ist.
Pendant la pose il faudra bien vérifi er que le bord soit toujours à vue.
En la fase de colocation del material comprobar que el lado brillo 
quede siempe en vista. 
ПРИ УКЛАДКЕ СЛЕДИТЕ ЗА ТЕМ, ЧТОБЫ ПЛИТКА ВСЕГДА БЫЛА ОБРАЩЕНА 

ГЛЯНЦЕВОЙ СТОРОНОЙ НАРУЖУ.

放置砖板时请注意光面应该能看见

Profi li metallo per pavimenti e rivestimenti 42,00/pc - 6 pcs/box 

114600 OTTONE 1x79
114601 OTTONE 0,5x79

114580 ALLUMINIO ARGENTO 1x79
114585 ALLUMINIO ARGENTO 0,5x79

114605 ACCIAIO 1x79
114606 ACCIAIO 0,5x79

Pezzi speciali  

Firme 4,8x9,6 • 7,30/pc - 2 pcs/box  
(*)
Il primo colore citato si riferisce al tozzetto più grande.
The fi rst mentioned colour is relevant to the biggest sized insert.
Die am erste genannte Farbe bezieht sich auf das größte Tozzetto
La première couleur mentionnée se réfère au cabochon le plus grand.
El primer color mencionado se refi ere al taco mas grande.
ПЕРВЫЙ УКАЗАННЫЙ ЦВЕТ ОТНОСИТСЯ К ЭЛЕМЕНТУ БÓЛЬШИХ РАЗМЕРОВ.

第一种提到的颜色指示最大的快板.
114320 VERSACE FIRMA 114321 VERSACE FIRMA

114331 BEIGE

114332 ORO

114333 ROSA

114334 NERO

114335 WHITE

114336 BLACK

114330 ALMOND

114341 ORO/ALMOND

114342 ROSA/ALMOND

114343 NERO/ALMOND

114344 NERO/BEIGE

114345 NERO/ROSA

114346 NERO/ORO

114347 WHITE/BLACK

114348 BLACK/WHITE
114340 BEIGE /ALMOND

114361 BEIGE

114362 ORO

114363 ROSA

114364 NERO

114365 WHITE

114366 BLACK

114360 ALMOND

107 COLORI
COLOURS
COULEURS
FARBEN
COLORES
ЦВЕТА
颜色

2 SUPERFICI
SURFACES
SURFACES
OBERFLÄCHEN
SUPERFICIES
ПОВЕРХНОСТИ
表面

LAP  /  NAT
Rettifi cate

SPESSORE
THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
STÄRKE
GRUESO
ТОЛЩИНА
厚度

10MM
PAVIMENTI
FLOOR TILES
SOL AS
BODEN
PAVIMENTOS
ПОЛЫ
地砖

RIVESTIMENTI
WALL TILES
FAÏENCE
WAND
REVESTIMIENTOS
ОБЛИЦОВКА
墙砖

19,7x39,4
73/4”x151/2”

39,4x39,4
151/2”x151/2”

FINE PORCELAIN STONEWARE
GRÈS CÉRAME FIN
FEINSTEINZEUG
GRES PORCELÁNICO FINO
ТОНКИЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ
通体砖

ASSEMBLAGGIO PEZZI SPECIALI

torello 
angolare

torello 
gradino

raccordo
torello 

coprispigolo

goccia matita

raccordo
battiscopa

battiscopa battiscala
dx

www.plitkovoz.ru




